RECORDS D’ESPANYA ABSOLUTS BATUTS O IGUALATS A SABADELL (indoor)
- o millor marca espanyola -

Data

13/02/1971

13/02/1971
13/02/1971
13/02/1971
23/02/1972
03/02/1973
26/01/1974
26/01/1974
23/02/1974
15/02/1975
18/12/1976
18/12/1976
12/02/1977
19/02/1977
26/01/1980
26/01/1980

26/09/2010

15/12/2013
22/01/2016
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
07/01/2018
21/12/2024

* series

** final

Prova

pes

pes

pes

pes
alcada
300 m.IL.
50 m.t.
50 m.t.
300 m.IL.
50 m.t.
50 m.t.
50 m.t.
1.500 m.lI
600 m.Il.
50 m.t.
50 m.t.

400 m.t.

500 m.lI.

600 m.lI.

4X400 (homes)
4X400 (homes)
4X400 (homes)
4X400 (dones)
4X400 (dones)
4X400 (dones)
4X400 (dones)
500 m.lI.

Nom

Ana M? Molina

Ana M? Molina
Ana M? Molina
Ana M? Molina
Sagrario Aguado
M? Gloria Puijol
Jorge Zapata
Jorge Zapata
M? Gloria Puijol
Mercé Ribelles
Jorge Zapata
Montse Pujol
Carme Valero
Montse Pujol
Olga Dalmau
Olga Dalmau

Xavier Carrion

Laura N. Sotomayor

Esther Guerrero

Bernat Erta

Club

G.E.i E. Gironi

G.E.i E. Gironi
G.E.i E. Gironi
G.E.i E. Gironi
Canguro

J.A. Sabadell
R.C.D. Corufia
R.C.D. Corufia
J.A. Sabadell
C.N. Barcelona
R.C.D. Corufia
J.A. Sabadell
J.A. Sabadell
J.A. Sabadell
C.G. Barcelonés

C.G. Barceloneés
J.A. Sabadell

Valencia TiM
New Balance
Barcelona At.
C.A. Canaletes
ISS-L'Hospitalet
Barcelona At.
U.A.Terrassa
Lleida U.A.
A.A.Catalunya

New Balance

Marca

13”18

13727
13744
13°90
1,65
416
67"
67
416
7°8
6°7
7°6
423’8
1'34°8
7°6*
776"

54”5

1'14"12
1'30"08
3'36"10
3'27"36
3'22"85
4'13"89
4'05"93
4'05"32
3'63"57
1'01"56

Lloc

Pavell6
Municipal

Pista
Coberta
Catalunya



